
TV 10 Viljandimaa, III etapp

16.03.2023, Viljandi Paala viilhall

TV KÕRGUSHÜPE

1 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 1.49

2 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 1.40  xo

3 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 1.40  xxo

4 Hedvig Pärnmäe  15.08.2009 VJK 1.34

5 Mirtel Ruut 18.07.2009 VKK 1.34

6 Sandra  Nurk 06.11.2010 AKG 1,04

V.V. Hannaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK 1.40  

TV  KAUGUSHÜPE

1 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 4.70

2 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 4.59

3 Hedvig Pärnmäe  15.08.2009 VJK 4.46

4 Getter Tammoja  04.02.2010 AKG 4.25

5 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 4.24

6 Mirtel Ruut 18.07.2009 VKK 4,05

7 Tuude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 3.84

8 Mariliis  Jakk 24.06.2010 Saarep.PK 3.66

9 Sandra  Nurk 06.11.2010 AKG 3.37

10 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 3.30

11 Kristella Pulk  28.11.2010 AKG 3.20

12 Arlene Auksmann 25.11.2009 VJK 3.14

13 Anete Särev  01.01.2009 AKG 3,02

14 Daisy Metsaroos 15.06.2010 AKG NM

TN   TEIVAS

1 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 1.90

2 Elvi Kaldoja 14.05.2012 VKK 1.80

3 Anni Vares 04.06.2012 VPK 1.70

4 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK 1.40

Kirke  Marii Tooming 13,06.2014 Heimt. PK NH

V.V. Marie Lubi 13.09.2008 VPK 2.60

V.V. Manfred Mets 23.03.2014 Heimt. PK 1.60



PV  KÕRGUSHÜPE

1 Oliver Org   02.03.2009 SJK 1.49  o

2 Mattias Pärt  11.02.2009 VJK 1.49  xxo

3 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 1.43

4 Asser  Kase  12.12.2010 VJK 1.40

5 Oliver Meinbek  23.09.2009 VKK 1.37

6 Markus Aren  23.06.2009 SJK 1.25  0

7 Kevin Viikholm 12.10.2010 AKG 1.25  xxo

8 Endrik Kask  05.09.2010 VJK 1.22

PV KUULITÕUGE

1 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 11,06

2 Simo-Sören Saar 03.07.2009 VPK 10.26

3 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 9.63

4 Hendrik Takel 01.12.2010 Holstre K 8.76

5 Oliver Org   02.03.2009 SJK 8.72

6 Markus Aren  23.06.2009 SJK 8.41

7 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 8.25

8 Oliver Meinbek  23.09.2009 VKK 8,03

9 Neiro Pähn  27.01.2009 Heimt. PK 7.32

10 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK 7,10

11 Endrik Kask  05.09.2010 VJK 6.83

12 Asser  Kase  12.12.2010 VJK 6.20

PN  KAUGUSHÜPE

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 4.49

2 Ottomar Saag 26.09.2011 VKK 4.39

3 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 4.38

4 Ruuben Reinkubjas 05.02.2011 SJK 4.14

5 Kermo Talviste 07.06.2011 SJK 3.93

6 Uku  Univer  30.08.2012 VJK 3.83

7 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 3.66

8 Joonas  Priks 15.08.2014 VPK 3.62

9 Stig  Valner  22.09.2012 VJK 3.60

10 Kerdo Gering  13.05.2011 AKG 3.58

11 Gerret Tammoja 28.05.2012 AKG 3.47

12 Robert Moorast 06.08.2011 Olustv.PK 3.45

13 Andro Teesalu 25.02.2011 VKK 3.37

14 Sören  Võsu 30.06.2014 VKK 3.28

15 Karl-Sebastian Lilloson 23.10.2013 Viiratsi K 3,06

16 Riko  Mägi  19.06.2014 VPK 3,05

17 Ruuben Oja 29.08.2011 Viiratsi K 3.00

18 Taren Lemming 26.10.2014 VKK 2.87

19 Olari Kobin 07.07.2014 2.80

20 Aron Hantson 03.09.2015 Heimt.PK 2.76

21 Thorsten Hendrik 08.01.2012 Akg 2.30



PN  KUULITÕUGE

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 11.19

2 Clement Kasik 27.06.2011 AKG 9,06

3 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 8.84

4 Kerdo Gering  13.05.2011 AKG 7.61

5 Ottomar Saag 26.09.2011 VKK 7.35

6 Kermo Talviste 07.06.2011 SJK 7.23

7 Stig  Valner  22.09.2012 VJK 6.50

8 Robert Moorast 06.08.2011 Olustv.PK 6.41

9 Thorsten Hendrik 08.01.2012 Akg 6.18

10 Ruuben Oja 29.08.2011 Viiratsi K 5.84

11 Gerret Tammoja 28.05.2012 AKG 5.83

12 Robert Moorast 06.08.2011 Olustv.PK 3.45

Peakohtunik: Leho Estorn


